Event

R5 6 Laps

Scheduled Start 00:12
PRELIMINARY RESULT

2019 Paynter Dixon Sydney Master Blast Muscle Car Masters
Sydney Motorsport Park Gardner

Sports Sedans - Race 1
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Start Sat Aug 31

Elapsed Time

Issue 1
13:57

9:11

Pos Car
1 5
2 4
3 1
4 16
5 32
6 37
7 12
8 25
9 44
10 26
11 58
12 133
13 100
14 115
15 717
16 17
17 34
DNF 924
DNF 27

Fastest
Current
R=under

Driver

Tony Ricciardello (WA)
Jordan Caruso (VIC)
Steven Tamasi (VIC)
Shane Woodman (VIC)
Michael Robinson (VIC)
Alex Williams (TAS)
Phil Crompton (QLD)
Scott Reed (NSW)

Colin Smith (QLD)
Chris Jackson (NSW)
MARK Duggan (NSW)
Phillip Ryan (NSW)
Mark Wright (NSW)
Willem Fercher (NSW)
Tony Barton (NSW)
Graeme Watts (NSW)
Grant Harrington (NSW)
Fred Geissler (NSW)
Birol Cetin (NSW)

Competitor/Team

Ricciardello Racing
Auto Union Motorsport
DOMAIN PRESTIGE HOMES
Landells Signs

Bell Real Estate
Rotech Automotive
Datafin Engine Dyno

Vehicle

Alfa Romeo GTV
Audi A4

Holden Calibra
BMW
Holden/Monaro
Mazda RX7

Ford Mustang

PROCUT RACING / RICHARD CROOKE Ford mustang

M.R AUTOMOTIVE

KUMHO RACE TYRES
Duggan Family Hotels
TYREPOWER BLAYNEY
Turtle Creek Racing
Winmalee Car Care

PB RACING REPAIRS
ABSOLUTE PLUMBING

Private Certifiers Australia

Hervey Bayline Motel

PRO iT & Billy's Motorsport

Lap Av.Speed Is 157kph, Race Av.Speed Is 154kph
Race Lap Record Is 1:28.1783 Set On 15/11/2015 By Jack Perkins (Vic) In A Audi A4

lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record,

Holden Monaro
Holden Calibra
Aston Martin DB R
NISSAN 280zX
Holden Commodore
Holden Monaro
Nissan

Nissan Silvia
Holden Torana
BMW M3

Chev Camaro

*=fastest lap time

Cap

6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
5837
5488
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
5700
6000
6000
3400
4200

6000

CL Laps
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Race.Time Fastest...Lap

9:11.5702
9:13.0672
9:21.1888
9:
9
9
9

34.0102

:34.1332
:35.0396
:36.2065
9:
9:
9:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
9:
9:
5:

45.4962
45.7728
57.0119
09.1235
10.0186
23.2303
40.1660
48.9537
11.5994
42.3087
23.5964
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1:30.
1:30.
1:31.
1:33.
1:33.
1:34.
1:34.
1:35.
1:35.
1:37.
1:37.
1:39.
1:42.
1:42.
1:46.
1:42.
.8299
.7518

1:53
1:43

2958
2078*
6681
9254
7230
1787
1173
4943
5074
9082
2538
2235
2574
7479
1350
6192
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Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
NSW & ARDC Timing Crew, David Dougla - Chief.



